
 

 
 

             *Happy Hour pricing is available for select concession items until first pitch  

                       * Last updated 3/22/2016 

Questions? Please contact Nisha Jaga at 513-556-1052 or nisha.jaga@uc.edu. 

Date Time Opponent Promotion(s) 

Thursday, March 24, 2016  6:00pm Xavier  
- $2 Pretzels 
- $2 Beer  

Friday, March 25, 2016  6:00pm Xavier  

- Bearcats Blue Jeans Night – Wear your favorite blue jeans!  
- Tennis Ball Toss postgame 
- Easter Candy Giveaway  

Friday, April 1, 2016  6:00pm USF 

-  Bearcats Blue Jeans Night – Wear your favorite blue jeans! 
- $1 Hot Dogs 
- $2 Fountain Drinks 

Saturday, April 2, 2016  6:00pm USF Signature Saturdays: Postgame autograph Session 
Sunday, April 3, 2016  1:00pm USF Run the bases postgame 
Tuesday, April 5, 2016  6:00pm Wright State - T-Shirt Toss Tuesday  

Wednesday, April 6, 2016  6:00pm Indiana 

- Attendance Record Breaking Night (3,085) 
- Theme: 80s – Wear your best 80s outfit!   
- Greek Night 
- Pennant Day  
- $1 Beer 
- $1 Hot Dogs   

Friday, April 8, 2016  6:00pm UConn 

- All Sports Night/ All Organizations Night 
- Theme: Bearcats Blue Jeans & Flannel – Wear your favorite blue jeans    
& flannel combo 
- $1 Beer  
- $1 Pretzels 
- Tennis Ball Toss postgame 

Saturday, April 9, 2016  6:00pm UConn 

- Josh Harrison Day 
- $20 Family Pack (4 tickets, 4 Hot Dogs, 4 Fountain Drinks) 
- Josh Harrison Poster Giveaway – Sponsored by Martinos on Vine 
- Signature Saturdays: Postgame autograph Session 

Sunday, April 10, 2016  1:00pm UConn 
- $20 Family Pack (4 tickets, 4 Hot Dogs, 4 Fountain Drinks)  
- Run the bases postgame 

Friday, April 22, 2016  6:00pm Memphis 

- Res Hall Night 
-  Bearcats Blue Jeans Night – Wear your favorite blue jeans! 
- $1 Beer  
- $1 Hot Dogs 
- Tennis Ball Toss postgame 

Saturday, April 23, 2016  6:00pm Memphis 

- Scout Night 
- Brownies can earn their Fair Play badge 
- $1.50 Popcorn 
- Signature Saturdays: Postgame autograph Session 

Sunday, April 24, 2016  1:00pm Memphis Run the bases postgame  

Friday, May 13, 2016  6:00pm Houston 

- Bearcats Blue Jeans Night – Wear your favorite blue jeans! 
- $2 Popcorn 
- $1 Beer 
- Tennis Ball Toss postgame 

Saturday, May 14, 2016  6:00pm Houston 
Signature Saturdays: Postgame autograph Session 
- $1 Hot Dogs  

Sunday, May 15, 2016  1:00pm Houston 
- Alumni Day  
- Run the bases Postgame  

Tuesday, May 17, 2016  6:00pm Western Carolina  

- Bingo  
- T-Shirt Toss Tuesday  
- Senior Night   
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